



DAC/AOC/QSFP

LinkIT QSFP+/MPO-B OM3 8xLC Aqua 3m

Product number: MPO12-4XLCDPM3-03



Product Description

For connecting 40G or 100G receivers to your network. All cables are made according to international standards that ensure compatibility with all brands of receivers. These MPO breakout cables also connect QSFP28 100G receivers to up to four SFP28 receivers.



Main Specifications

Brand	LinkIT
Color	Aqua
Length (m)	3
Category	MTP/MPO
Connector type 1	MPO-B 50/125 OM3
Connector type 2	8xLC
Network cable type	Network cable



Extended Specifications

Halogenfree	X
SFP Coding	TX/RX 1,2,3,4 - 9,10,11,12
Bending radius (mm)	7,5
Temperature	0 to 70°C (32 to 158°F)
Certifications	CE, RoHS

